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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. zmienny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1532 2
2.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1430 2
3.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1371 2
4.  VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 1284 2
5.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1280 2
6.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1193 2
7.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1166 2
8.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1139 2
9.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 1132 2

10.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1127 2
11.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1077 2
12.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1027 2
13.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1010 2
14.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 999 2
15.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 871 2
16.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 841 2
17.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 810 2
18.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 747 2

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1280 2
2.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1139 2
3.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1077 2
4.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1027 2
5.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 999 2
6.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 871 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1430 2
2.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1166 2
3.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1010 2
4.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 810 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1127 2
2.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 747 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1193 2
2.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 1132 2
3.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 841 2


